Retrofitting round ceiling-mounted fixtures with efficient  LED
technology has never been easier. Fulham ThoroLED™ Retrofit
Kits are available with either 7-inch or 9-inch round, dimmable
light engines to fit most standard fixtures. All required hardware
and instructions are included. As cULus Classified Kits, they
are suited for either OEM (factory*) or field retrofits. These kits
are conveniently offered in a range of color temperatures.
*For factory use, contact Fulham for details: order@fulham.com • Tel: (323) 599-5000

TM64RD05XX201
TM40RD05XX201
(PART NUMBERING KEY)
RoundControl*
T = TRIAC
M = 0-10V
Sequence /
Generation
ThoroLED
Kit
Input Voltage
120 = 120VAC
UNV = 120 ~ 277VAC
Configuration
0 = Standard 80 CRI
1 = 90 CRI
2 = 80 CRI & Conformal
Coating (Outdoor)
3 = 90 CRI & Conformal
Coating (Outdoor)
Color
Temperature
Custom:
27 = 2700K
35 = 3500K
50 = 5000K
Standard:
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
Product Benefits
Labor: Fewer Lamp Changes/ Replacements Security: Bolt-down Construction Prevents Loss
Material: Longer LED System Life Investment Protection: Keep Your Current Fixtures
Utility: Reduced Energy Costs Environmentalism: Less Waste Disposal
or
+ + +
LED Engine Hardware Required UL Classified Labels Installation Instructions
*TRIAC Dimmable available only in 120VAC Input, 0-10V Dimmable available only in Universal Input
KIT INCLUDES: